Chama Classic X Ski

11172016
6K CIaSSiC Overa" RESUItS Time Lag from Race 1 is 1:15:00
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Time Age LastName FirstName Bib # Gender City State
0:33:21 51 May Pete 853 M  Santa Fe NM
0:38:45 36 Biedermann Eric 836 M  Albuquerque NM
0:39:22 57 Mulford Robi 833 F Los Alamos NM
0:39:56 58 Ritchey Barry 843 M  Albuquerque NM
0:40:39 15 Thompsonlll  Richard 841 M Los Alamos NM
0:41:15 14 Watson Wyatt 822 M Los Alamos NM
0:43:41 33 Smith Cody 840 M  Santa Fe NM
0:44:55 53 Norris Michael 812 M  Denver (6(0)
0:45:40 54 Beaver John 858 M  Chama NM
0:45:55 54 Jones Gayle 848 F TA NM
0:46:53 51 Garcia Kelly 849 M  Lalara CcO
0:47:06 47 Johnston Mariann 851 F Espanoloa NM
0:48:16 34 Biedermann Laura 837 F Albuguerque NM
0:48:43 40 Sewell Annie 830 F PagosaSprings CO
0:48:44 49 Wykoff Dave 845 M  Espanola NM
0:49:09 61 Levan Paul 861 M  Albuquerque NM
0:49:35 52 Romwalter Christa 814 F Albuquerque NM
0:49:48 51 Dudrow Mark 832 M  Jaroso co
0:51:12 68 Sargent Gordon 829 M  Tijeras NM
0:51:42 56 Watson Howard 823 M  Los Alamos NM
0:51:48 63 Roberts Daniel 860 M  Albuquerque NM
0:52:21 55 Romwalter Mark 815 M  Albuquerque NM
0:52:25 37 Milander Cory 857 M  Santa Fe NM
0:53:04 61 Garnand Carol 824 F Boulder co
0:53:29 59 Van Cleave Kevin 867 M  Los Alamos NM
0:55:20 54 Stavig Mark 827 M  Albuquerque NM
0:55:37 40 Tiong Tammy 859 F Dulce NM
0:56:01 63 Kentch Jim 813 M  Santa Fe NM
0:56:30 60 Janecky Steve 834 M  Albuquerque NM
0:56:45 10 Swift lan 838 M  Los Alamos NM
0:57:09 61 Hessing Peggy 819 F Albuquerque NM
0:57:40 44 Ruppert Brandon 842 M  Tierra Amarilla NM
0:58:38 62 Graf Jim 847 M  Albuquerque NM
0:58:44 33 Geertz Clara 831 F Santa Fe NM
0:59:04 56 Watson Elizabeth 821 F Los Alamos NM
0:59:55 60 Sivinski Sharon 256 F Albuguerque NM
1:00:31 55 Thacker Mark 810 M  Satna Fe NM
1:01:34 52 Martinez Jimmy 259 M  Chama NM
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1:01:37
1:01:46
1:02:03
1:02:42
1:03:46
1:03:57
1:05:17
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1:15:27
1:18:44
1:22:04
1:22:19
1:26:01
1:28:38
1:29:12
1:36:09
2:12:36
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Helstrom
Hester
Dewart
Abrams
Light
Kittner
LaCome
Blackman
Blackman
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Helstrom
Peters
Janecky
Regan
Stockli
Souder
Atkinson
Voigt
Johnston
Stuever
Smith
Martinez
Benedict
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Max
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Leah
Allen
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Mary
JB
Mercedes
Darlene
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City State
San Francisco CA
Pagosa Springs CO
Los Alamos NM
Santa Fe NM
Albuquerque NM
Albuquerque NM
Questa NM
PS co
PS co
Pagosa Springs CO
Colorado Sprin CO
Rio Rancho NM
Albuguerque NM
South Fork CO
Albuquerque NM
Albuquerque NM
Los Ojos NM
Los Ojos NM
Jaroso CO
Los Ojos NM
Santa Fe NM
Los Ojos NM
Abuquerque NM
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